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Kwakiutl District Council Health 

Laichkwiltach Health Centre 
1400A Drake Road . Campbell River, B.C.   

V9W 7K6 

Tel: 250-286-9766 Fax: 250-286-9713 

Email: reception@kdchealth.com 

 May 23-27 2016 

 

 
KDC HEALTH OFFICE 

CLOSED 

MONDAY MAY 23TH, 2016 
And will reopen Tuesday May 24th, 2016 

 

 

 

 

 

Happy Victoria Day!! 
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CR SITE STAFF LIST 
 Staff & Title       Email Address 

Kim Roberts, -Health Director    kim.roberts@kdchealth.com 

Jan Dick,  Finance Coordinator    jan.dick@kdchealth.com 

Kathleen Power,  Nutritionist    kathleen.power@kdchealth.com 

Mildred Price—Programs Support    mildred.price@kdchealth.com 

Michele Anderson, CHN/HCN    michele.anderson@kdchealth.com 

Jacey Dick—Casual CHN/HCN    jacey.dick@kdchealth.com 

Shelby Huffman—Casual CHN/HCN   Shelby.huffman@kdchealth.com 

Melissa Lambert, HCC Coordinator   melissa.lambert@kdchealth.com 

Mary Henderson, CHR     mary.henderson@kdchealth.com 

Tracy Hnidy, FASD Coordinator    tracy.hnidy@kdchealth.com 

Mitzi Larsen, FASD Mentor    mitzi.larsen@kdchealth.com 

Robyn Dias, FASD Mentor     robyn.dias@kdchealth.com 

Lorraine Henderson, Site Admin Coordinator  reception@kdchealth.com 

NEWSLETTER INDEX 

1. YOGA is back 

2. “Cancer Awareness” - Celebration of Life 

3. “Celebration of Life for Annie McCall 

4. Nursing News          

 - Michele & Jacey’s Schedule 

5. Community Health Programs 

6. KDC All Bands Call for Catering Bid 

7. Employment Opportunity—on Call Casual Site Receptionist   

8. Bike to Work Week 

9. Run the Spit           

 - Registration Form 

10. MHA Happenings:         

 - Seeking Safety Group for Women     

 - Tsow Tun Le Lum Cultural Team Workshop   

 - Community Wellness Lunch & Educational Video  

 - Mens Group 

11. LFLS Events         

 - Rekindling Spirit Elders Group Garage Sale   

 - Campbell River Spirit Fair      

 - FN Support Group for Parents who have children in care 

12. Gym Hours 
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   MONDAY   -  OFFICE CLOSED 

   TUESDAY   -  at the Komox Site 

   WEDNESDAY  -  at the Campbell River Site 

   THURSDAY  -  at the Campbell River Site 

   FRIDAY   -  at the Komox Site 

Please note this schedule may change unexpectedly 

 You can contact Michele  

    in Campbell River at 250-286-9766 

    In Komox at 1-250-339-6591 

    Or on her Cell #250-203-3905 

    Email: Michele.anderson@kdchealth.com 

   MONDAY   -  OFFICE CLOSED 

   TUESDAY   -  at the Campbell River Site 

   WEDNESDAY  -  at the Campbell River Site 

   THURSDAY  -  at the Komox Site 

   FRIDAY   -  at the Quinsam Site 

Please note this schedule may change unexpectedly 

 You can contact Jacey  

    in Campbell River at 250-286-9766 

    Or on her Cell #778-348-0841 

    Email: jacey.dick@kdchealth.com 
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  Monday:  8:30-4:30 

  Tuesday:  8:30-10:00 

      12:00-4:30 

  Wednesday: 8:30-2:00     

  Thursday:   8:30-10:00 

      2:00-4:30 

  Friday:    8:30-4:30 

 

NOTE: 

Due to  

Programs,  

Schedule may 

change without 

notice. 


